Kindergarten-2" grade Practice Schedule:
Teams 1-2 will practice at Hofstetter School
Teams 3-4 will practice at Astor School

Tuesday January 19 5:30pm
Thursday January 21, 5:30pm
Tuesday January 26, 5:30pm
Thursday January 28, 5:30pm
Tuesday February 2, 5:30pm
Thursday February 4, 5:30pm
Tuesday February 9, 5:30pm
Thursday February 11, 5:30pm
Tuesday February 16, 5:30pm
Thursday February 18, 5:30pm
Tuesday February 23, 5:30pm
Thursday February 25, 5:30pm
Tuesday March 1, 5:30pm
Thursday March 3, 5:30pm
Coaches

Teaml: Matt Bateman 684-5177
Team 2: Steve Darnold 675-1788

Team 3: Brandi Lopata 690-0772
Team 4: Beau Bent 509-230-5554



3-4" grade Practice Schedule

Teams 1,2, will practice at 5:30pm at Et Colville School.
Team 3 will Practice at Astor School at 6:30pm

Tuesday January 19, 5:30, 6:30pm
Thursday January 21, No practice at Ft. Colville due to Junior High Game
Tuesday January 26, 5:30, 6:30pm
Thursday January 28, 5:30, 6:30pm
Tuesday February 2, 5:30, 6:30pm
Thursday February 4, 5:30, 6:30pm
Tuesday February 9, 5:30, 6:30pm
Thursday February 11, 5:30pm, 6:30pm
Tuesday February 16, 5:30pm, 6:30pm
Thursday February 18, 5:30, 6:30pm
Tuesday February 23, 5:30, 6:30pm
Thursday February 25, 5:30, 6:30pm
Tuesday March 1, 5:30, 6:30pm
Thursday March 3, 5:30, 6:30pm
Coaches:

Team 1: Jared Bateman 684-8322

Team 2: Mike Maddox 684-2498
Team 3: Chris Rader 690-4488



516" Grade Practice Schedule:
Will Practice at 6:30pm at Ft. Colville

Tuesday January 19, 6:30pm
Thursday January 21, No practice at Ft. Colville due to Junior High Game
Tuesday January 26, 6:30pm
Thursday January 28, 6:30pm
Tuesday February 2, 6:30pm
Thursday February 4, 6:30pm
Tuesday February 9, 6:30pm
Thursday February 11, 6:30pm
Tuesday February 16, 6:30pm
Thursday February 18, 6:30pm
Tuesday February 23, 6:30pm
Thursday February 25, 6:30pm
Tuesday March 1, 6:30pm
Thursday March 3, 6:30pm
Coach 1:Carisa Fazzari 684-5961

Coach 2: Roxanne Brons 675-1228
Coach 3 (Inchelium):



3"-4" grade Saturday Game Schedule:
Games will be held at Ft. Colville School

February 6
9:00am 2v3

1 Bye
February 13
9:00am 3vl

2 Bye
February 20
9:00am 1v2

3 Bye
February 27
9:00am 3v2

1 Bye
March 5
9:00am 1v3

2 Bye



56" Grade Game Schedule

Games will be held at Ft Colville School

February 6

10:00am 1v2
11:00am 2v3
February 13

10:00am 3vl
11:00am 2v3
February 20

10:00am 2vl
11:00am 1v3
February 27

10:00am 1v2
11:00am 2v3
March 5

10:00am 3vl
11:00am 2vl

Coach 1: Carisa Fezzari
Coach 2: Roxanne Brons
Coach 3: Inchelium
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